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Champagne & Sparkling
Prosecco di Valdobbiadene, Col de’Salici, Brut
Deutz Brut Classic, Brut
Bollinger, Special Cuvee, Brut
Laurent Perrier Rose, Brut
Krug Vintage, Brut
Moet et Chandon “Dom Perignon” Brut

White Wines
Terres d’Azur Sauvignon Blanc, Vin de Pays d’Oc
Finca la Colonia Torrontes, Mendoza
Buiten Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, Buitenverwachting, Coastal Region
Gran Hacienda Sauvignon Blanc, Maipo Valley
Picpoul de Pinet, Hugues de Beauvignac
Pinot Grigio, Passaparola, Grave
Viognier, Delas Freres, Vin de Pays d’Oc
Pinot Gris Signature, Domaine Mure, Cote de Rouffach, Alsace
Petit Chablis, Domaine JM Brocard, Auxerre
Dillons Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Pouilly Fume, La Vigne du Bois Joli, Foucher Lebrun
Bourgogne Chardonnay “Vieilles Vignes”, Domaine Girardin
Sancerre Les Boffants, Charles Dupuy

Red Wines
Merlot Domaine de la Prade, Cotes de Thongues
Tempranillo Tierra Sagrada Reserva, Virgen del Aguila
Malbec, Santa Rosa, Mendoza
Gran Hacienda Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley
Thorne Hill Shiraz
Carmenere, Armador, Maipo Valley
Chateau Serres Sainte Lucie, Corbieres
Duette Pinot Noir, Indomita, Casablanca
Pinot Noir Les Parcs, Guy Allion, Loire Valley
Cotes du Rhone “St Esprit” Delas
Finca Decero Malbec, Remolinos Vineyard, Mendoza
Chianti, Colli Senesi, Mormoraia,Tuscany
Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico, Masi, Veneto
Fleurie, Clos des Quatre Vents, Beaujolais
Rioja Cantos de Valpiedra, Finca Valpiedra
Katnook Founders Block Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra
Crozes Hermitage, Les Launes, Delas

Rose Wines
La Vie en Rose, Cotes de Provence
Carte Noire, Cotes de Provence, Vignerons de St Tropez
Chateau Pampelonne, Cotes de Provence
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White Wines from Europe

Terres d’Azur Sauvignon Blanc, Vin de Pays d’Oc
Les Templiers Chardonnay, Cotes de Thongue
Picpoul de Pinet, Hugues de Beauvignac
Viognier, Delas Freres, Vin de Pays d’Oc
Pinot Gris Signature, Domaine Mure, Cote de Rouffach, Alsace
Petit Chablis, Domaine JM Brocard, Auxerre
Pouilly Fume, La Vigne du Bois Joli, Foucher Lebrun
Bourgogne Chardonnay “Vieilles Vignes”, Domaine Girardin
Sancerre Les Boffants, Charles Dupuy
Rully Blanc 1er Cru Margote, Domaine Jaqueson
Chablis 1er Cru Montmains, Domaine JM Brocard
Chassagne Montrachet, Domaine Thomas Morey
Meursault, Domaine Pierre Morey
Puligny Montrachet Enseigneres, Lucien Le Moine
Meursault Vireuils, Domaine JM Roulot
Puligny Montrachet 1er Cru Truffieres, Dom Thomas Morey
Corton Charlemagne Grand Cru Domaine Marc Colin

Traminer Cuvee 133 Sauska, Villany
Gruner Veltliner, Weingut Schweiger, Kamptal
Hattenheimer Schutzenhaus Riesling Kabinett, Ress, Rheingau

Finca Antigua Viura, La Mancha
Rioja Blanco, Araex
Albarino, Casal Caeiro, Rias Baixas, Galicia

Chardonnay, Tormaresca, Puglia
Pinot Grigio, Passaparola, Grave
Soave, Latium Morini, ‘Campo le Calle’
Gavi di Gavi, Tenuta Olim Bauda, Piedmont
Bramito del Cervo, Chardonnay, Antinori, Umbria
Cervaro, Castello della Sala , Umbria

White Wines from the Rest of the World

Finca la Colonia Torrontes, Mendoza
Buiten Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc, Buitenverwachting, Coastal Region
Gran Hacienda Sauvignon Blanc, Maipo Valley
Chapel Hill Unwooded Chardonnay, McLaren Vale
Dillons Point Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
Fraser Gallop Semillon Sauvignon, Margaret River
Eroica Riesling, Loosen & St Michelle, Pacific North West
Lethbridge Allegra Chardonnay, Geelong

Rose Wines
La Vie en Rose, Cotes de Provence
Carte Noire, Cotes de Provence, Vignerons de St Tropez
Chateau Pampelonne, Cotes de Provence
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Red Wines from France

Merlot Domaine de la Prade, Cotes de Thongues
Chateau Serres Sainte Lucie, Corbieres
Pinot Noir Les Parcs, Guy Allion, Loire Valley
Fleurie, Clos des Quatre Vents, Beaujolais

Cotes du Rhone “St Esprit” Delas
Crozes Hermitage, Les Launes, Delas
Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine de Beaurenard

Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Cote de Beaune, Domaine Poulleau
Rully Rouge Chaponnieres, Domaine Jaqueson
Morey St Denis Rue du Vergy, Domaine Perrot Minot
Beaune 1er Cru Greves, Domaine Thomas Morey
Chambolle Musigny, Domaine Arnoux
Nuits St Georges 1er Cru Chaignots, Dom Mugneret Gibourg
Vosne Romanee 1er Cru Beaux Monts Domaine Perrot Minot
Mazis Chambertin Grand Cru, Lucien Le Moine

Chateau Lanessan, Haut Medoc
Charmes de Kirwan, 2nd wine of Ch Kirwan, Margaux
Chateau Ormes de Pez, Cru Bourgeois, St Estephe
Clos de Marquis, 2nd wine of Ch. Léoville Las Cases, St Julien
Chateau Haut Batailley, 5eme Cru Classe, Pauillac
Chateau Beychevelle, 4eme Cru Classe, St Julien
Chateau La Lagune, 3eme Cru Classe, Haut Medoc
Chateau Palmer, 3eme Grand Cru Classe, Margaux
Chateau Leoville Las Cases, 2eme Cru Classe, St Julien
Chateau Cos d’Estournel Grand Cru Classe, St Estephe
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 1er Cru Classe, Pauillac

Red Wines from Italy

Santa Cristina Sangiovese, Tuscany
Chianti, Colli Senesi, Mormoraia, Tuscany 
Sabazio, Rosso di Montalcino, La Braccesca, Tuscany
Bonacosta Valpolicella Classico, Masi, Veneto
Il Bruciato, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri
Barbera d’Alba, Cerreto, Roberto Voerzio, Piedmont
Barolo, Cannubi, Cascina Adelaide, Piedmont
Tignanello, Marchese Pierro Antinori, Tuscany

Red Wines from Spain

Tempranillo Tierra Sagrada Reserva, Virgen del Aguila
Rioja Cantos de Valpiedra, Finca Valpiedra
Dominio de Cair, Areax, Ribero del Duero
Maturana Inspiracion, Bodegas Valdemar, Rioja
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Red Wines from the Rest of the World

Sherwood Estate Pinot Noir, Marlborough
Matakana Moko, Cabernet Franc & Merlot, Hawkes Bay

Thorne Hill Shiraz
Parsons Nose Shiraz, Chapel Hill McLaren Vale
Katnook Founders Block Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonawarra
Chapel Hill Grenache, McLaren Vale
Lethbridge Pinot Noir, Geelong
Turkey Flat Shiraz, Barossa Valley
Two Hands Bella Gardens Shiraz, Barossa Valley
Savitar Shiraz, McLaren Vale

Malbec, Santa Rosa, Mendoza
Passo Doble, Corvina Malbec, Tupungato
Finca Decero Malbec, Remolinos Vineyard, Mendoza

Gran Hacienda Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley
Carmenere, Armador, Maipo
Duette Pinot Noir, Indomita, Casablanca
Cuvee Alexandre Merlot, Colchagua Valley

Chateau Ste Michelle Cabernet Sauvignon, Columbia Valley
Joseph Phelps Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Vallaey

Kanu Rockwood, Shiraz Cabernet Merlot, Stellenbosch
Neil Ellis Vineyard Selection Pinotage, Jonkershoek Valley

Magnums

Il Bruciato, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri
Chateau Leoville Las Cases, 2eme Cru Classe, St Julien
Chateau Leoville Barton, 2eme Cru Classe, St Julien
Chateau Beychevelle, 4eme Cru Classe, St Julien
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, 1er Cru Classe, Pauillac

Dessert Wines

Finca Antigua Moscatel, Naturalmente Dulce, La Mancha (375ml)
Dindarello, Moscato, Maculan, Breganze (375ml)
Chateau La Fleur d’Or, Sauternes (375ml)
Tokaji Cuvee (5 Putt) Sauska (500ml)
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